Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda Powell-Tuck - (1231769) - Chesham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

20/11/21
27/03/22
05/03/22
04/03/23
26/06/22
07/03/20
06/10/19
17/11/19
17/11/19
30/11/19
03/03/18
30/09/18
24/11/18
16/03/19
14/11/17
16/12/17
24/09/17
03/11/20
18/12/16
28/01/17
20/11/16
20/09/16
12/03/16
06/02/16
11/06/16
11/07/15
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Meet

Chesham SC Club Championships 2021
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Chesham Club Championships 2019

Watford Regional Qualifier

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Chesham Club Championships 2018

Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

Chesham Club Championships 2017

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Chesham SC

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier

Chesham Club Championships 2016

Watford Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Venue

Chesham
Chilterns Cen
Garston
Garston
Maidenhead
Garston
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Hatfield
Chesham
Watford
Inspire Luton
Chesham
Garston
Chesham
Maidenhead
Luton
Chesham LC
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Garston
Chesham
Watford
Maidenhead
Woodside
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VAR
20/09/15
13/06/15
18/11/14

Date

04/03/23
26/06/22
27/03/22
05/03/22
20/11/21
03/11/20
07/03/20
30/11/19
17/11/19
17/11/19
06/10/19
16/03/19
24/1118
30/09/18
03/03/18
16/12/17
14/1117
24/09/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
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11/06/16
12/03/16
06/02/16
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18/11/14
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Chesham SC Club Championships 2015
Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Chesham Club Championships

Meet

Watford SC Regional Qualifier 2023

Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Watford SC Regional Qualifier

Chesham SC Club Championships 2021
Chesham SC

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier
Chesham Club Championships 2019

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

Chesham Club Championships 2018

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Watford Regional Qualifier

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Chesham Club Championships 2017

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Watford November 2016 County Qualifier

Chesham Club Championships 2016

Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint

Watford Regional Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chesham SC Club Championships 2015

Chesham SC Club Championships 2015

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Chalfont Otters Open Meet

Chesham Club Championships
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Venue

Garston
Maidenhead
Chilterns Cen
Garston
Chesham
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Pag§2/2

vliestialil

Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

3

3

3
Chesham 4
Chesham 0
Chesham 3
Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 3
Chesham 3
Chesham 3
Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 3
Chesham 3
Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 2
Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 4
Chesham 4
Chesham 3
Chesham 2
Chesham 4
Chesham 4

3
Chesham 3
Chesham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



